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FHSH

M 780nm M

Typ dB 26 26 26 28 28 30 30 30
REE
(23°C,

Min dB 23 23 23 24 24 25 25 25
All SOP)
HAIREE

Max dB 2.3 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.2 1.2 1.2
(All SOP)
fRIRIEX

Max dB 0.2 0.2 0.2 018 018 015 015 0.5
RFE
RIRIEE

Max ps 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2
# PMD
EigiE  Min dB 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45
HIhELb

Max mw 50 100 100 150 150 250 250 250
12

B8R Cylinder mm ®21xL60 ®21xL75 ®21xL75 ®24xL80 ©24xL80 d24xL95 ®24xL95 ®24xL95
T1ER ‘C 10~50
FEEE C 0~60
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VIS532SL10FA 532nmTGG ##&  532nm  50mW ("]  23dB  FC/APC
fREas %)

VIS635SL10FA 635nmTGG 848  635nm 100mwW 23dB  FC/APC
PREas (AJ3E)

VIS650SL10FA 650nmTGG #4&  650nm 100mW 23dB  FC/APC
R (AT

VIS780SL10FA 750nmTGG 848  780nm 150mw 24dB FC/APC
PREas (AJ3E)

VIS850SL10FA 850nmTGG 84  850nm 150mwW 24dB  FC/APC
CES (FIi%)

VIS980SL10FA 980nmTGG #4&  980nm 250mwW 25dB  FC/APC
fREas (AJ3E)

VIS1030SL10FAXX 1030nmTGG #  1030nm  250mW 25dB  FC/APC
iR as (FIi%)

VIS1060SL10FA 1060nmMTGG #  1060nm  250mW 25dB  FC/APC
EIEEES (AT
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Max.
ESEE)
VIS AN HeLFLE F=3] EBAKE =L HIh =R
%)
(ET%E)
532=532n S=Single-M B=250u FA=FC/A  X=0the X=0Othe
10=1.0m
m ode m PC rs rs
635=635 L=900u FC=FC/P
X=Others 15=1.5m
nm m C
650=650 SA=SC/A
H=3mm 20=2.0m
nm PC
780=780 30=3. SC=SC/P
nm Om c

VIS 850=850n
X=0thers ST=ST/PC

m
980=980 LA=LC/A
nm PC
1030=103 LC=LC/P
Oonm C
1060=106
X=0thers
Onm
X=0thers NE=None

* Max. RS IMEMIE .
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